
Unofficial List 

Candidates for Republican Delegates/Alternates at Large 

for Primary Election 

Email Addresses

Candidate(s) Party Email Address

Christopher J. Christie Republican

Michael L. Testa Republican mtestajr@testalawyers.com

Joseph Pennacchio Republican senatorjoep@aol.com

Kristin Corrado Republican kmc.corrado@verizon.net 

Edward Bruce DiDonato Republican campuseye@aol.com

Henry Y. Kuhl Republican hyk@kuhlcorp.com

Edward S. Walsh Republican ewalsh@walshcompany.com

Afzal Barlas Republican albarlas@hotmail.com

Joanne Gilmore Republican j.gilmore@me.com

Munr Kazmir Republican munrkazmir@gmail.com 

John V. Azzariti Republican jazzamd@me.com

Stavros G. Christoudias Republican Christoudiasmd@gmail.com 

Susan L. Enderly Republican slenderly1@aol.com

Janice M. Fields Republican mrsfields@aol.com

Michael Lavery Republican mlavery@lsaclaw.com

Alexander C. Markowits Republican amarkowits@spring-hills.net 

Darlene Shotmeyer Republican Dshotmeyer@gmail.com

Thomas P. Ragukonis Republican drtpr@aol.com 

Dorothy Burger Republican doroburger@aol.com

Theresa A. Winegar Republican theresawinegar@gmail.com 
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